                                                        HPM5100 Intelligent pressure switch
www.hjsensor.com  1
HPM5100 Intelligent Pressure Switch
Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
                                                        HPM5100 Intelligent pressure switch
www.hjsensor.com  2
Overview

                                                        HPM5100 Intelligent pressure switch
www.hjsensor.com  8
Ordering Guide
Tips for ordering:
1、When ordering products with pressure point control, please indicate the pressure value controlled; if it is a relay output,
please indicate whether the switch point is normally open or normally closed.
2、Only one type of output signals B9, B10, and B11 can be selected, and B1 can be selected along with alarm switch.
3、For other special requirements, please discuss with our company and indicate them in the order.
Certification Information
Code Type
HPM5100 Pressure Switch
Range Measuring temperature
(0～X)bar Input X directly
Code Output Signal
B1 (4～20)mA
B9 relay
B10 NPN
B11 PNP
Code Process connection
P1 M20×1.5
G12 G1/2
K505
Tri-Clamp 1-1/2″
ISO 2852 DN38
DIN 32676 DN32-40
K640
Tri-Clamp 2″
ISO 2852 DN40-51
DIN 32676 DN50
Code Electronic connection
C6 M12×1 5P
C6X M12×1 5P with cable
Code Process connection Material
S4 304
S6 316L
Code Sensor
M1 316L
M2 TA1 diaphragm and TC4 shell
M3 Ta diaphragm
M4 C-276 diaphragm
Code Others
G Gauge pressure（Default）
A Absolute pressure
NB NBR O-ring
FK FKM O-ring
ED EPDM O-ring
QF Factory report
Other requests
eg：HPM5100 (0~2)bar B1 B11 P1 C6 S4 M1 G NB